DATA

12/01/2026
15/01/2026
21/01/2026
29/01/2026
06/02/2026

11/02/2026
18/02/2026
27/02/2026
06/03/2026
13/03/2026

(0137:V3{[0]

21:00
21:00
21:00
20:30
21:30

21:00
21:15
21:30
21:00
21:30

CAMPIONATO 2/ DIVISIONE 2025/26

SQUADRA CASA SQUADRA OSPITE INDIRIZZO COMUNE
ANDATA
LABORATORIO ARTI SPORTIVE
TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO
CVR - TORRAZZO TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO
HOLACHECK DAINO GAVASSA TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO
TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO CERAMICHE MARINER ROTEGLIA
RITORNO
TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO

TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO
ASD SPORT INSIEME

Palazzetto Magnani REGGIOLO RE
Pal.scuole Medie Castellarano CASTELLARANO RE
Pal Nuova Rivalta RIVALTA RE

Pal. Daino Gavassa GAVASSA RE
Palazzetto Magnani REGGIOLO RE

LABORATORIO ARTI SPORTIVE Palestra Comunale Carpineti CARPINETI RE
TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO ASD SPORT INSIEME Palazzetto Magnani REGGIOLO RE
TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO CVR - TORRAZZO Palazzetto Magnani REGGIOLO RE
TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO HOLOCHECK DAINO GAVASSA Palazzetto Magnani REGGIOLO RE

CERAMICHE MARINER ROTEGLIA TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO Pal. Comunale Roteglia CASTELLARANO RE




