



CAMPIONATO 2^ DIVISIONE 2025/26

DATA	ORARIO	SQUADRA CASA	SQUADRA OSPITE	INDIRIZZO	COMUNE
ANDATA					
12/01/2026	21:00	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	LABORATORIO ARTI SPORTIVE	Palazzetto Magnani	REGGIOLO RE
15/01/2026	21:00	ASD SPORT INSIEME	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	Pal.scuole Medie Castellarano	CASTELLARANO RE
21/01/2026	21:00	CVR - TORRAZZO	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	Pal Nuova Rivalta	RIVALTA RE
29/01/2026	20:30	HOLACHECK DAINO GAVASSA	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	Pal. Daino Gavassa	GAVASSA RE
06/02/2026	21:30	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	CERAMICHE MARINER ROTEGLIA	Palazzetto Magnani	REGGIOLO RE
RITORNO					
11/02/2026	21:00	LABORATORIO ARTI SPORTIVE	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	Palestra Comunale Carpineti	CARPINETI RE
18/02/2026	21:15	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	ASD SPORT INSIEME	Palazzetto Magnani	REGGIOLO RE
27/02/2026	21:30	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	CVR - TORRAZZO	Palazzetto Magnani	REGGIOLO RE
06/03/2026	21:00	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	HOLOCHECK DAINO GAVASSA	Palazzetto Magnani	REGGIOLO RE
13/03/2026	21:30	CERAMICHE MARINER ROTEGLIA	TEAM WHITE REGGIOLO	Pal. Comunale Roteglia	CASTELLARANO RE